
Reflectors 
R14 & R16
Reflectors Brass Base 

R14 & R16 1500 Hours

Not Shown Actual Size
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Shortneck R14
Medium Base

120 Volt
S3601 25 Watt
S3602 40 Watt

R14
Medium Base

120 Volt
S3604 25 Watt
S3605 40 Watt

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

25 R14 Int. S3205 25R14N Lt. Frost 120V 1500 135 CC2V 2 5/8” Box 500/25

25 R14 Med. S3601 25R14 Lt. Frost 120V 1500 135 CC2V 2 1/4” Box 500/25

25 R14 Med. S3604 25R14 Lt. Frost 120V 1500 135 CC2V 2 5/8” Box 500/25

40 R14 E14/Euro S3396 40R14 Lt. Frost 130V 1500 280 CC2V 2 5/8” Box 500/25

40 R14 Int. S3215 40R14N Lt. Frost 120V 1500 280 CC2V 2 5/8” Box 500/25

40 R14 Med. S3602 40R14 Lt. Frost 120V 1500 280 CC2V 2 1/4” Box 500/25

40 R14 Med. S3605 40R14 Lt. Frost 120V 1500 280 CC2V 2 5/8” Box 500/25

40 R16 Med. S3214 40R16 Frost 120V 1500 280 C–9 3 7/16” Box 500/25

R14
Intermediate Base

120 Volt
S3205 25 Watt
S3215 40 Watt

R14
E14/Euro. (Mignon) Base

130 Volt
S3396 40 Watt

Packing:
Individually Boxed

500/Master, 25/Inner

R16
Medium Base

120 Volt
S3214 40 Watt



Reflectors
R20 & BR25

Brass Base  Reflectors
2000 Hours R20 & BR25
Not Shown Actual Size
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BR25
Medium Base

120 Volt 
S2806 65 Watt
S2807 85 Watt

Packing: 
Individually Sleeved

96/Master 
12/Inner

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

30 R20 Med. S3210 30R20 Frost 120V 2000 185 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

30 R20 Med. S2810 30R20/130 Frost 130V 2000 185 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3204 50R20 Frost 120V 2000 375 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3804 50R20/130 Frost 130V 2000 375 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

75 R20 Med. S3211 75R20 Frost 120V 2000 690 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

75 R20 Med. S2811 75R20/130 Frost 130V 2000 690 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

100 R20 Med. S3226 100R20 Frost 120V 2000 925 CC-9 4” Sleeve 96/12

65         BR25 Med. S2806 65BR25/FL Frost 120V 2000 600 CC-6 4 3/4” Sleeve 96/12

85         BR25 Med. S2807 85BR25/FL Frost 120V 2000 800 CC-6 4 3/4” Sleeve 96/12

R20
Medium Base

120 Volt 
S3210 30 Watt
S3204 50 Watt
S3211 75 Watt

S3226 100 Watt

S2810 30 Watt/130 Volt
S3804 50 Watt/130 Volt
S2811 75 Watt/130 Volt

Packing: 
Individually Sleeved

96/Master 
12/Inner



Reflectors 
BR30
Reflectors Brass Base 

BR30 2000 Hours
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BR30
Medium Base
S3259 50 Watt
S2808 65 Watt
S3408 65 Watt/130 Volt
S2809 85 Watt
S3409 85 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Sleeved

96/Master, 12/Inner

Colorful 
Multi Pack

Inner Cartons

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

50 BR30 Med. S3259 50BR30/FL Frost 120V 2000 550 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

65 BR30 Med. S2808 65BR30/FL Frost 120V 2000 685 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

65 BR30 Med. S3408 65BR30/FL Frost 130V 2000 685 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

85 BR30 Med. S2809 85BR30/FL Frost 120V 2000 925 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

85 BR30 Med. S3409 85BR30/FL Frost 130V 2000 925 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

Not Shown Actual Size



Reflectors
2 Pack BR30

Brass Base  Reflectors
2000 Hours 2 Pack BR30
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Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

65 BR30 Med. S2817 65BR30/FL/2PK Frost 120V 2000 685 CC-9 5 3/8” Box/2 60/2

65 BR30 Med. S3417 65BR30/FL/2PK Frost 130V 2000 685 CC-9 5 3/8” Box/2 60/2

BR30/2 Pack
Medium Base
S2817 65 Watt
S3417 65 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: 2/Box

60 2-Packs /Master 

Sold Per Pack

Not Shown Actual Size



Reflectors 
BR30
Reflectors Brass Base 

BR30 5000 Hours

Not Shown Actual Size
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Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

65 BR30 Med. S6208 65BR30/FL/LL Frost 130V 5000 532 CC-9 5 3/8” Sleeve 24

BR30
Long Life 
Commercial Grade
Medium Base
130 Volt

S6208 65 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Sleeved

24/Master



Reflectors
BR40

Brass Base  Reflectors
2500 Hours BR40

Not Shown Actual Size
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BR40
Medium Base
S2853 65 Watt
S4453 65 Watt/130 Volt
S2854 85 Watt/120–130 Volt
S2855 120 Watt 
S4455 120 Watt/130 Volt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved

24/Master

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

65 BR40 Med. S2853 65BR/FL Frost 120V 2500 685 CC-6 6 1/2” Sleeve 24

65 BR40 Med. S4453 65BR/FL Frost 130V 2500 685 CC-6 6 1/2” Sleeve 24

85 BR40 Med. S2854 85BR/FL Frost 120-130V 2500 925 CC-6 6 1/2” Sleeve 24

120 BR40 Med. S2855 120BR/FL Frost 120V 2500 1150 CC-6 6 1/2” Sleeve 24

120 BR40 Med. S4455 120BR/FL Frost 130V 2500 1150 CC-6 6 1/2” Sleeve 24



Halogen Reflectors 
R20/BR30/BR40
Halogen Reflectors 
R20/BR30/BR40 2500 Hours
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R20
Medium Base
120 Volt
S4500 50 Watt  
Packing: Individually Sleeved

48/Master, 6/Inner 

BR30
Medium Base
120 Volt/130Volt
S4501 60 Watt
S4401 60 Watt/130 Volt  
S4502 75 Watt
S4402 75 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Sleeved

48/Master, 6/Inner 

BR40
Medium Base
120 Volt
S4504 75 Watt  
S4503 100 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved

24/Master, 6/Inner 

20

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours Lumens Kelvin M.O.L. Type   Inner Pack

50 R20 Med. S4500 50R20/FL/HAL 70° 120V 2500 480 3000K 4” Sleeve 48/6

60 BR30 Med. S4501 60BR30/FL/HAL 80° 120V 2500 730 3000K 5 3/8” Sleeve 48/6

60 BR30 Med. S4401 60BR30/FL/HAL 80° 130V 2500 730 3000K 5 3/8” Sleeve 48/6

75 BR30 Med. S4502 75BR30/FL/HAL 80° 120V 2500 900 3000K 5 3/8” Sleeve 48/6

75 BR30 Med. S4402 75BR30/FL/HAL 80° 130V 2500 900 3000K 5 3/8” Sleeve 48/6

75 BR40 Med. S4504 75BR40/FL/HAL 90° 120V 2500 900 3000K 6 1/2” Sleeve 24/6

100 BR40 Med. S4503 100BR40/FL/HAL 90° 120V 2500 1400 3000K 6 1/2” Sleeve 24/6

• Nickel Plated Brass Base

• High Lumen Output

• Brilliant White Light

• Better Color Rendering than 
Standard Floods

• 20% Brighter & Longer Lasting

Not Shown Actual Size



Reflectors
2 Pack K19

Brass Base  Reflectors
1500 Hours 2 Pack K19

Not Shown Actual Size
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Directional
Reflectors

White
Medium Base

120 Volt  
S4976 40 Watt
S4977 60 Watt
S4978 75 Watt
S4979 100 Watt

Packing: 2/Box,12/2 Packs

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

40 K19 Med. S4976 40K19/2PK White 120 1500 260 C–9 4 1/8” Box/2 12

60 K19 Med. S4977 60K19/2PK White 120 1500 520 C–9 4 1/8” Box/2 12

75 K19 Med. S4978 75K19/2PK White 120 1500 680 C–9 4 1/8” Box/2 12

100 K19 Med. S4979 100K19/2PK White 120 1500 1000 C–9 4 1/8” Box/2 12

Satco K19 directional
reflector lamps are
specifically designed  
to create a soft,
glare free light source.

Sold Per Pack



Reflectors 
R20colors
Reflectors Brass Base 

R20 colors 130 Volt   2000 Hours

Not Shown Actual Size
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Medium Base 130 Volt

Packing: Individually Sleeved

96/Master, 12/Inner

S3201 50 Watt   GreenS3200 50 Watt   Red

S3202 50 Watt   Blue S3203 50 Watt   Amber S3212 50 Watt   Pink

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

50 R20 Med. S3200 50R20/R Red 130 2000 n/a C–9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3201 50R20/G Green 130 2000 n/a C–9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3202 50R20/B Blue 130 2000 n/a C–9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3203 50R20/A Amber 130 2000 n/a C–9 4” Sleeve 96/12

50 R20 Med. S3212 50R20/PK Pink 130 2000 n/a C–9 4” Sleeve 96/12



Reflectors
BR30 colors

Brass Base  Reflectors
2000 Hours   130 Volt BR30 colors
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Not Shown Actual Size

Medium Base 130 Volt

Packing: Individually Sleeved

96/Master, 12/Inner

S3227 75 Watt   Green S3240 75 Watt   Red

S3228 75 Watt   BlueS3239 75 Watt   AmberS3213 75 Watt   Pink

Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

75 BR30 Med. S3240 75BR30/R Red 130 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

75 BR30 Med. S3227 75BR30/G Green 130 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

75 BR30 Med. S3228 75BR30/B Blue 130 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

75 BR30 Med. S3239 75BR30/A Amber 130 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12

75 BR30 Med. S3213 75BR30/PK Pink 130 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Sleeve 96/12



Plant Light
Reflectors
Plant Light Brass Base 

Reflectors 120 Volt / 2000 Hours

Not Shown Actual Size
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Satco Avg.Rated Pack. Mst.Ctn./
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Inner Pack

50 R20 Med. S2850 50R20/Plant 120V 2000 n/a C–9 4” Box 96/12

75 R25 Med. S2851 75R25/Plant 120V 2000 n/a C–9 4 3/4” Box 96/12

150 R30 Med. S2852 150R30/Plant 120V 2000 n/a C–9 5 3/8” Box 96/12

R20/R25/R30
Plant Lights
Medium Base
120 Volt  
S2850 50 Watt/R20
S2851 75 Watt/R25
S2852 150 Watt/R30
Packing: Individually Boxed

96/Master, 12/Inner



Reflectors
ER30 & ER40

Brass Base  Reflectors
2000 Hours ER30 & ER40
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ER40
Elliptical
Medium Base
130 Volt
S4958 120 Watt  
Packing: 
Individually Sleeved

24/Case

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

50 ER30 Med. S4956 50ER30 Frost 130V 2000 310 CC6 6 1/8” Sleeve 24

75 ER30 Med. S4957 75ER30 Frost 130V 2000 620 CC6 6 1/8” Sleeve 24

120 ER40 Med. S4958 120ER40 Frost 130V 2000 1180 CC6 7 1/4” Sleeve 24

ER30
Elliptical
Medium Base
130 Volt
S4956 50 Watt 
S4957 75 Watt 
Packing: 
Individually Sleeved

24/Case

Elliptical Reflectors produce more useable light
beyond the lamp surface.They are perfect for use in
deeply recessed fixtures.

Not Shown 
Actual Size
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Reflectors 
BR38  Weatherproof
Reflectors Brass Base 

BR38  Weatherproof 2000 Hours

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

75 BR38 Med. S4420 75BR38/FL Clear 120V 2000 700 CC9 5 5/16” Box 12

75 BR38 Med. S4430 75BR38/FL Clear 130V 2000 700 CC9 5 5/16” Box 12

75 BR38 Med. S4422 75BR38/FL/2PK Clear 120V 2000 700 CC9 5 5/16” Box/2 8

150 BR38 Med. S4421 150BR38/FL Clear 120V 2000 1550 CC9 5 5/16” Box 12

150 BR38 Med. S4431 150BR38/FL Clear 130V 2000 1550 CC9 5 5/16” Box 12

150 BR38 Med. S4423 150BR38/FL/2PK Clear 120V 2000 1550 CC9 5 5/16” Box/2 8

BR38 Medium Base
120 Volt /130 Volt
S4420 75 Watt 
S4430 75 Watt/130 Volt
S4421 150 Watt
S4431 150 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Boxed

12/Master

S4422 75 Watt (2 Pack)
S4423 150 Watt (2 Pack)
Packing: 2 per Box

8 2pk/Master

Sold Per Pack



Reflectors
BR38  Weatherproof

Brass Base  Reflectors
2000 Hours BR38  Weatherproof

r
e

f
l

e
c

t
o

r
s

27

Not Shown
Actual Size

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

100 BR38 Med. S4424 100BR38/R Red 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

100 BR38 Med. S4425 100BR38/A Amber 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

100 BR38 Med. S4426 100BR38/Y Yellow 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

100 BR38 Med. S4427 100BR38/G Green 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

100 BR38 Med. S4428 100BR38/B Blue 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

100 BR38 Med S4429 100BR38/PK Pink 120V 2000 n/a CC9 5 5/16” Box 6

BR38 
Colors
Medium Base 
120 Volt
Packing:
Individually Boxed
6/Master

S4428 100 Watt  Blue S4429 100 Watt  Pink

S4427 100 Watt  Green

S4425 100 Watt  AmberS4424 100 Watt  Red

S4426 100 Watt  Yellow

CHASE–A–BUG®
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Reflectors 
Heat lamps
Reflectors Brass Base 

Heat lamps 5000 Hours

Not Shown Actual Size

R40/Red
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
S4998 250 Watt Red

Packing: Individually Sleeved, 12/Master

BR38/Red
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
S4751 175 Watt Red

Packing: Individually Boxed, 12/Master

R40/Clear
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
S4999 250 Watt Clear

Packing: Individually Sleeved, 12/Master

R40/Clear
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
S4750 125 Watt Clear

Packing: Individually Boxed, 12/Master

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Finish Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

125 R40 Med. S4750 125R40/1 Clear 120V 5000 n/a C–9 6 1/2” Box 12

175 BR38 Med. S4751 175BR38/HR Red 120V 5000 n/a C–9 5 5/16” Box 12

250 R40 Med. S4999 250R40/I Clear 120V 5000 n/a C–9 6 1/2” Sleeve 12

250 R40 Med. S4998 250R40/HR Red 120V 5000 n/a C–9 6 1/2” Sleeve 12



Reflectors
PAR38  

Brass Base  Reflectors
2 Piece Construction PAR38  
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PAR38
Medium Base,
2 Piece Construction
S4952 65 Watt Flood
S4953 65 Watt Flood/130 Volt
S4951 65 Watt Spot
S4954 150 Watt Flood/130 Volt
S4955 150 Watt Spot/130 Volt
Packing:  Individually Boxed

15/Master

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours Lumens CBCP Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

65 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4952 65PAR/FL Flood 30º 120V 1750 715 1700 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

65 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4953 65PAR/FL/130 Flood 30º 130V 1750 715 1700 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

65 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4951 65PAR/SP Spot 12º 120V 1750 715 5500 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

150 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4954 150PAR/FL/130 Flood 30º 130V 750 2175 4500 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

150 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4955 150PAR/SP/130 Spot 12º 130V 750 2175 18000 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

130 VOLT BULB SPECIFICATIONS ON 120 VOLT LINE

57 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4953 65PAR/FL/130 Flood 30º 130V 4375 540 1285 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

132 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4954 150PAR/FL/130 Flood 30º 130V 1875 1660 3435 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

132 PAR38 Med. Skt. S4955 150PAR/SP/130 Spot 12º 130V 1875 1660 13735 CC-6 5 5/16” Box 15

Shown Actual Size

Weatherproof 



PAR Reflectors 
PAR36/PAR38/PAR56
PAR Reflectors 
PAR36/PAR38/PAR56
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PAR38
Side Prong
2 Piece Construction
Side Prong Base,
S4800 75 Watt Flood
S4801 75 Watt Spot
S4675* 90 Watt Halogen Flood
S4674* 90 Watt Halogen Spot
S4802 150 Watt Flood
S4803 150 Watt Spot
Packing: Individually Boxed

12/Master

*15/Master

PAR36 12 Volt
Screw Terminal
INCANDESCENT
S4804 50 Watt  PAR36 Wide Flood
S4805 50 Watt  PAR36 Narrow Spot
HALOGEN
S4809 36 Watt  PAR36 Wide Flood
S4808 36 Watt  PAR36 Narrow Spot
S4807 36 Watt  PAR36 Very Narrow Spot
S4806 50 Watt  PAR36 Narrow Spot
Packing: Individually Boxed

12/Master

PAR56 120 Volt
Mogul Side Prong
INCANDESCENT
S4810 300 Watt  PAR56 Medium Flood
S4811 300 Watt  PAR56 Wide Flood
S4963 300 Watt  PAR56 Narrow Spot
Packing: Individually Boxed

12/Master

Satco Avg.Rated Pack.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Mst.Ctn.

75 PAR38 Side Prong S4800 75PAR/3FL/MINE Flood 30º 120V 2000 1750 765 CC-6 4 5/16” Box 12
75 PAR38 Side Prong S4801 75PAR/3SP/MINE Spot 15º 120V 2000 5900 765 CC-6 4 5/16” Box 12
90 PAR38 Side Prong S4675 90PAR/CAP/3FL Flood 30º 120V 2500 3500 1310 CC-8 4 5/16” Box 15
90 PAR38 Side Prong S4674 90PAR/CAP/3SP Spot 12º 120V 2500 14300 1310 CC-8 4 5/16” Box 15
150 PAR38 Side Prong S4802 150PAR/3FL/MINE Flood 30º  120V 2000 3600 1740 CC-6 4 5/16” Box 12
150 PAR38 Side Prong S4803 150PAR/3SP/MINE Spot 18º    120V 2000 9200 1740 CC-6 4 5/16” Box 12
50 PAR36 Screw Term. S4804 50PAR36/WFL Flood 35º 12V 2000 720 330 C-6 2 3/4” Box 12
50 PAR36 Screw Term. S4805 50PAR36/NSP Spot 8º 12V 2000 11000 330 C-6 2 3/4” Box 12
36 PAR36 Screw Term. S4809 36PAR36/CAP/WFL Flood 32º 12V 4000 1000 500 C-8 2 3/4” Box 12
36 PAR36 Screw Term. S4808 36PAR36/CAP/NSP Spot 13º 12V 4000 3500 500 C-8 2 3/4” Box 12
36 PAR36 Screw Term. S4807 36PAR36/CAP/VNSP Spot 5º 12V 4000 17000 500 C-8 2 3/4” Box 12
50 PAR36 Screw Term. S4806 50PAR36/CAP/NSP6 Spot 6º 12V 4000 25000 700 C-8 2 3/4” Box 12
300 PAR56 Mog End Prong S4810 300PAR56/MFL Flood 23º 120V 2000 24000 3840 CC-13 5” Box 12
300 PAR56 Mog End Prong S4811 300PAR56/WFL Flood 37º 120V 2000 11000 3840 CC-13 5” Box 12
300 PAR36 Mog End Prong S4963 300PAR56/NSP Spot 10º 120V 2000 68000 3840 CC-13 5” Box 12

Not Shown Actual Size
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PAR Reflectors
PAR16/PAR20/PAR30/PAR38

PAR Reflectors
Not Shown Actual Size PAR16/PAR20/PAR30/PAR38

Frosted Halogen Lamps

PAR30 Short Neck

S O F T – R A Y
Introducing – Soft Ray , a new  concept in halogen
lighting. Our new line of frosted MR16 and PAR lamps
offer a simple, cost effective solution to problems 
normally associated with standard halogen reflectors.

It is known that many users of traditional MR16 & PAR
lamps object to the “headlamp look” or glary appea-
rance of these lamps. Soft Ray lamps solve these 
problems and more! 

PAR16 PAR20• Glare Free
• Does not create hot spots
• Eliminates shadows & striations
• Produces a smoothand even  

beam p a t t e r n

Not Shown Actual Size

PAR30 Long Neck PAR38

Satco Avg. Rated Pack. Mst.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

60 PAR16 Med. S4108 60PAR16/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 525 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S4109 75PAR16/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 725 CC–8 3 3/16 Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4100 50PAR20/NFL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 450 CC–8 3 3/8” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4200 50PAR20/NFL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 450 CC–8 3 3/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S4101 50PAR30/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 520 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S4201 50PAR30/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 520 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S4102 75PAR30/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 900 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S4202 75PAR30/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 900 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

50 PAR30/LN Med. S4103 50PAR30/LN/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 520 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15

50 PAR30/LN Med. S4203 50PAR30/LN/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 520 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15

75 PAR30/LN Med. S4104 75PAR30/LN/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 900 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15

75 PAR30/LN Med. S4204 75PAR30/LN/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 900 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4105 45PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 450 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4205 45PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 450 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4106 60PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4206 60PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4107 90PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 120V 2500 1150 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4207 90PAR38/FL/FROST Flood 38º 130V 2500 1150 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
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Halogen
PAR16/PAR20/PAR30
Halogen
PAR16/PAR20/PAR30

Not Shown Actual Size

Whiter light, brighter colors, precise beam control.

PAR16 PAR20 PAR30

SATCO PAR HALOGEN LAMPS 
QUALITY • VALUE • PERFORMANCE

Satco Avg. Rated Pack. Mst.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

45 PAR16 Med. S2200 45PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2500 1200 420 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

45 PAR16 Med. S2300 45PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2500 1200 420 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S2201 60PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2500 1400 600 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S2301 60PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2500 1400 600 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S2202 60PAR16/HAL/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2500 4700 550 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S2302 60PAR16/HAL/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2500 4700 550 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S2203 75PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2500 1800 850 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S2303 75PAR16/HAL/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2500 1800 850 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S2204 75PAR16/HAL/NSP NSP10º 120V 2500 7000 850 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S2304 75PAR16/HAL/NSP NSP10º 130V 2500 7000 850 CC–8 3 3/16” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S2205 50PAR20/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 120V 2500 1300 495 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S2305 50PAR20/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 130V 2500 1300 495 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S2206 50PAR20/HAL/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2500 4700 495 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S2306 50PAR20/HAL/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2500 4700 495 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2207 50PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 120V 2500 1750 560 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2307 50PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 130V 2500 1750 560 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2208 50PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 460 560 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2308 50PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 460 560 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2209 50PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 7600 560 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

50 PAR30 Med. S2309 50PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 7600 56+0 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2210 75PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 120V 2500 3100 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2310 75PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 130V 2500 3100 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2211 75PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 770 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2311 75PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 770 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2212 75PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 13000 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

75 PAR30 Med. S2312 75PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 13000 945 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
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PAR38 PAR30LN

SATCO PAR HALOGEN LAMPS 
QUALITY • VALUE • PERFORMANCE

Satco Avg. Rated Pack Mst.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP* Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

50 PAR30/LN Med. S2213 50PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 120V 2500 1750 560 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S2313 50PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 130V 2500 1750 560 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S2214 50PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 460 560 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S2314 50PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 460 560 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S2215 50PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 7600 550 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S2315 50PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 7600 550 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2216 75PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 120V 2500 3100 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2316 75PAR30/HAL/NFL NFL 34º 130V 2500 3100 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2217 75PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 770 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2317 75PAR30/HAL/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 770 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2218 75PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 13000 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S2318 75PAR30/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 13000 945 CC–8 4 1/2” Box 15
45 PAR38 Med. S2219 45PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 1380 465 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
45 PAR38 Med. S2319 45PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 1380 465 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
45 PAR38 Med. S2220 45PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 5000 465 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
45 PAR38 Med. S2320 45PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 5000 465 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
75 PAR38 Med. S2221 75PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 3200 960 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
75 PAR38 Med. S2321 75PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 3200 960 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
75 PAR38 Med. S2222 75PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 16000 960 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
75 PAR38 Med. S2322 75PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 16000 960 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
90 PAR38 Med. S2223 90PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 3800 1260 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
90 PAR38 Med. S2323 90PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 3800 1260 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
90 PAR38 Med. S2224 90PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 14000 1260 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
90 PAR38 Med. S2324 90PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 14000 1260 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
120 PAR38 Med. S2225 120PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 4700 1600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
120 PAR38 Med. S2325 120PAR38/HAL/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 4700 1600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
120 PAR38 Med. S2226 120PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 22000 1600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15
120 PAR38 Med. S2326 120PAR38/HAL/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 22000 1600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

PAR Reflectors
Not Shown Actual Size PAR30LN/PAR38

PAR Reflectors
Not Shown Actual Size PAR30LN/PAR38
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Halogen
PAR14/PAR16/PAR20
Halogen
PAR14/PAR16/PAR20

Not Shown Actual Size

Satco Avg. Rated Pack. Mst.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

35 PAR14 Med. S4658 35PAR14/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2000 85 300 CC–8 2 7/16” Box 6

60 PAR16 Med. S4900 60PAR16/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2000 1300 650 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S4901 60PAR16/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2000 1300 650 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S4902 60PAR16/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2000 5000 650 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

60 PAR16 Med. S4903 60PAR16/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2000 5000 650 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S4904 75PAR16/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2000 1900 900 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S4905 75PAR16/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2000 1900 900 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S4906 75PAR16/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2000 7500 900 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

75 PAR16 Med. S4907 75PAR16/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2000 7500 900 CC–8 2 7/8” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4908 35PAR20/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2500 800 360 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4663 35PAR20/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2500 800 360 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4909 35PAR20/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2500 3000 360 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4661 35PAR20/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2500 3000 360 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4910 35PAR20/CAP/WFL WFL 40º 120V 2500 500 360 CC–8 3 1/8” Box 15

35 PAR20 Med. S4665 35PAR20/CAP/WFL WFL 40º 120V 2500 500 360 CC–8 3 1/8” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4911 50PAR20/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 120V 2500 1400 550 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4912 50PAR20/CAP/NFL NFL 30º 130V 2500 1400 550 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4913 50PAR20/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 120V 2500 6200 550 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4914 50PAR20/CAP/NSP NSP 10º 130V 2500 6200 550 CC–8 3 1/4” Box 15

50 PAR20 Med. S4666 50PAR20/CAP/WFL WFL 40º 120V 2500 900 550 CC–8 3 1/8” Box 15

Whiter light, brighter colors, precise beam control.

PAR14 PAR16 PAR20



Halogen PAR30
Short & Long Neck

Halogen PAR30
Short & Long Neck
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SHORT NECK
Satco Avg. Rated Pack Mst.

Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP* Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

50 PAR30 Med. S4915 50PAR30/CAP/FL FL 40º 120V 2500 1300 600 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30 Med. S4916 50PAR30/CAP/FL FL 40º 130V 2500 1300 600 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30 Med. S4917 50PAR30/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 120V 2500 2300 660 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30 Med. S4918 50PAR30/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 130V 2500 2300 660 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30 Med. S4919 50PAR30/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 8800 660 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30 Med. S4920 50PAR30/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 8800 660 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4921 75PAR30/CAP/FL FL 40º 120V 2500 2000 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4922 75PAR30/CAP/FL FL 40º 130V 2500 2000 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4923 75PAR30/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 120V 2500 4000 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4924 75PAR30/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 130V 2500 4000 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4925 75PAR30/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 15400 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30 Med. S4926 75PAR30/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 15400 1130 CC–8 3 5/8” Box 15

LONG NECK
35 PAR30/LN Med. S2654 35PAR30LN/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 450 450 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
35 PAR30/LN Med. S2655 35PAR30LN/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 5700 450 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4927 50PAR30LN/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 660 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4928 50PAR30LN/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 660 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4929 50PAR30LN/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 120V 2500 2300 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4930 50PAR30LN/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 130V 2500 2300 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4931 50PAR30LN/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 8800 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
50 PAR30/LN Med. S4932 50PAR30LN/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 8800 660 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4933 75PAR30LN/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 120V 2500 1100 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4934 75PAR30LN/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 1100 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4935 75PAR30LN/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 120V 2500 4000 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4936 75PAR30LN/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 130V 2500 4000 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4937 75PAR30LN/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 15400 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15
75 PAR30/LN Med. S4938 75PAR30LN/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 15400 1130 CC–8 4 5/8” Box 15

PAR30 Long Neck 

Whiter light, brighter colors, precise beam control.

PAR30 Short Neck 

Not Shown Actual Size
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Reflectors PAR38Reflectors PAR38
Not Shown Actual Size

Satco Avg. Rated Pack. Mst.
Watts Bulb Type Base Order No. Lamp Code  Beam Volts Hours CBCP* Lumens Filament M.O.L. Type Ctn.

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4939 45PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 1500 560 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4940 45PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 1500 560 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4941 45PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 10000 560 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4942 45PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 10000 560 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

45 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4630 45PAR/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 700 560 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4943 60PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 3000 2500 850 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4944 60PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 130V 3000 2500 850 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4945 60PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 3000 16000 850 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

60 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4946 60PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 3000 16000 850 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

75 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4964 75PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 3150 1060 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

75 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4965 75PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 3150 1060 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

75 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4966 75PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 19200 1060 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

75 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4967 75PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 19200 1060 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

75 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4631 75PAR/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 1300 1060 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4968 90PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 2500 3500 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4969 90PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 130V 2500 3500 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4970 90PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 120V 2500 19000 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4971 90PAR/CAP/NSP NSP 9º 130V 2500 19000 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4950 90PAR/CAP/WSP WSP 12º 120V 2500 14300 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4951 90PAR/CAP/WSP WSP 12º 130V 2500 14300 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4632 90PAR/CAP/NFL NFL 25º 130V 2500 4700 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

90 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4633 90PAR/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 2500 1600 1310 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

120 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4972 120PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 3000 4600 1800 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

120 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4973 120PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 130V 3000 4600 1800 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

120 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4974 120PAR/CAP/SP SP 10º 120V 3000 22500 1800 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

120 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4975 120PAR/CAP/SP SP 10º 130V 3000 22500 1800 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

120 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4634 120PAR/CAP/WFL WFL 50º 130V 3000 2000 1800 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 15

250 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4947 250PAR/CAP/FL FL 30º 120V 4500 4500 3600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 6

250 PAR38 Med.Skt. S4948 250PAR/CAP/SP SP 10º 120V 4500 46500 3600 CC–8 5 5/16” Box 6

Whiter light,
brighter colors,
precise beam
control.
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